GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
(Deemed to be University)
Visakhapatnam | Hyderabad | Bengaluru

GDU/BLR/ICC/2024/1

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Constitution of Internal Complaint Committee (ICC) - Reg

Date: 06-02-2024

The Pro Vice-Chancellor has been pleased to nominate the following member to the Internal
Complaint Committee, GITAM (Deemed to be University) - Bengaluru Campus

An internal complaint committee has been constituted with the following members with
immediate effect for a period of two years or until further order.

SL Name of the Position Email Mobile
No. committee Member & Number
Designation
1 [Prof. Meena Kumara Chairperson | mgurupar@gitam.edu 8838421202
Guruparan
Professor
2 |Dr. Shubha Avinash Member savinash@gitam.edu 9986028536
)Assistant Professor,
HOD
3 |Mr.MaheshV Member mvarier@gitam.edu 9036217587
Dy Director
4 |Mr. Manoj Kumar G Member mpillai@gitam.edu 9892531462
General Manager
5 |Mr. Ajosh P Thomas Member athomas@gitam.edu 9860220674
Head-Admissions
6  |Mr. George Philip Member pgeorge@gitam.edu 7348960606
Manager - IT
7  |Mr. M Venkatesh Member vmuniyac@gitam.edu 7019960794
IAccountant
8 |Gogam Sai Tejasri Student sgogam@gitam.in 9494566104
9  |Panditi Neelaveni Student npanditi@gitam.in 8985565625
10 |Godugu Lakshmidhar Student lgodugu@gitam.in 9515505612
Pro Vice-Chancellor '
Vice-Chanceilor
To: r ;
All the members of the Committee - p i —
ngatury Lampus

Copy to:

All Heads of Institutes/Schools/Departments/All Directors/AQ/PRO/PS to VC.



